2018 Machinery Hill Crit- Night I-Men 4 5 - Results by Points
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No.
344
365
330
24
16
356
17
346
355
337
320
311
348
341
310
358
322
370
314
369
325
321
345
315
329
336
339
327
308
305

License
434271
503021
557113
473069
513476
527791
538525
529955

404210
525715
550544
502389
507797
368612
509939
529448
375461

549716
291459
504240
361303
504266
557115

530315
477936
557050
502367

First Name
Sean
Jacob
Andrew
Chris
Jacob
Glenn
Andrew
Matthew
Jake
Patrick
Chris
Lucas
Jason
Joe
Justin
Ethan
Kyle
Aaron
Joe
Nicholas
Kyle
Brian
Ellis
Corey
Kyle
Jack
Henry
Brad
Ross
Akash

Last Name
Christian
Olsen
Turner
Russo
Beissel
Barr
Hudacek
Rengo
Campbell
Welch
Iverson
Dalbec
Beck
Burbach
Valenstein
Armbruster
Everetts
Collins
Nelson
Pugliaresi
Rickert
Burns
Nordhougen
Burton
Ronchak
Brandvold
Hall

Kopp
Weinzer
Lucht

Team
Donkey Label

Omnium Racing
Synergy

Balance Cycling
Chilkoot Racing

St Paul Bicycle Racing Club

Loon State Cyclists
Birchwood

Minnesota Junior Cycling Inc.

Big Ring Flyers

Big Ring Flyers
Loon State Cyclists
MNJrC

Loon State Cyclists
Kingfield

Top Natchez Racing

Midtown Cycling
Birchwood/gis

Big Ring Flyers
Donkey Label

Big Ring Flyers
Omnium

Donkey Label
Donkey Label
Loon State Cyclists

Northstar Development

Class
M Cat 45
M Cat45
M Cat 45
M Cat45
M Cat 45
M Cat45
M Cat 45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat 45
M Cat45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat45
M Cat 45
M Cat45
M Cat 45
M Cat45
M Cat 45
M Cat45
M Cat 45
M Cat45
M Cat 45
M Cat45
M Cat 45
M Cat45

Total Tm Points

28:36.8
28:41.7
28:34.6
28:40.8
28:37.7
28:36.9
28:37.0
28:37.0
28:39.6
28:50.8
28:37.2
28:38.2
28:38.3
28:38.5
28:38.6
28:38.7
28:38.7
28:38.8
28:39.2
28:39.4
28:39.5
28:39.6
28:39.7
28:40.0
28:40.1
28:40.2
28:40.8
28:41.4
28:42.6
28:42.8
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Pos PIC No. License First Name Last Name Team Class Total Tm Points

31 31 350 227439 Micah Turman Little Guy Racung MCat45 28:43.1 0
32 32 351 406576 Patrick Parish MCat45 28:43.7 0
33 33 335 193345 Tim Brandvold Hollywood MCatd45 28:44.0 0
34 34 368 472530 Brian Rogers Synergy MCat45 28:44.0 0
35 35 19 468152 Nicholas Nelson Kingfield MCat45 28:45.1 0
36 36 361 Ben Hey HCCC M Cat45 28:53.5 0
37 37 319 539672 Nathan Li Velocity Cycle Club MCat45 30:41.2 0
38 38 306 381525 Ken Earley Hub Cycling Team MCat45 28:45.1 0
39 39 313 496303 Brian Headlee Big Ring Flyers MCatd45 28:45.7 0
40 40 304 32917 Michael Slavics Christiancycling MCat45 28:46.0 0
41 41 349 432050 Kyle Lengling Taco Cat Racing MCat45 28:46.4 0
42 42 360 Logan Hahn M Cat45 28:50.7 0
43 43 357 480518 Adam Garberg MCat45 28:56.6 0
44 44 302 480579 Joshua Anderson Hollywood Cycles MCat45 28:58.0 0
45 45 367 Eric Wiesenburger MCat45 28:584 0
46 46 316 481831 Kenneth Bayliss Midtown Cycling M Cat45 28:58.5 0
47 47 328 555915 Andrew Reiner Synergy MCat45 28:59.1 0
48 48 366 Matthew Kassner M Cat45 29:00.5 0
49 49 354 Chris Mattson Midtown MCat45 29:06.2 0
50 50 363 521637 Alex Bourgeault Northstar Development MCat45 29:12.2 0
51 51 332 264225 Eric Thoerner Birchwood MCat45 29:12.6 0
52 52 326 486715 Ben Tramm Birchwood/gis MCat45 29:13.5 0
53 53 343 lan Hase Yo Devo MCat45 30:42.6 0
54 54 334 539302 Jon Emerson-Kramer  Kingfield MCat45 30:43.3 0
55 55 317 Ryan Miller MCat45 30:43.7 0
56 56 342 Eric Bernhardt MCat45 31:03.6 0
57 57 340 492245 Toby Schifsky Omnium Racing M Cat45 28:15.5 0
58 58 333 Drake Harrington Northstar MCat45 28:46.5 0
59 59 331 Brian Glaeser Big Ring Flyer MCatd5 28:46.7 0
60 60 338 557155 Eric Seng Bike City Jrs M Cat45 28:59.5 0
61 61 362 Alexander Booker MCat45 29:01.1 0
62 62 309 557161 Paul Ebling Big Ring Flyers MCat45 29:13.1 0
63 63 323 246498 Steven Gray Birchwood MCat45 29:13.3 0



Pos PIC No. License First Name Last Name Team Class Total Tm Points

64 64 206 388804 Theodore Halvorson MCat45 29:28.7 0
65 65 324 518817 Paul Petersen MCat45 29:29.1 0
66 66 307 Jon Hailey Big Ring Flyers MCat45 29:34.8 0
67 67 347 135495 Brian Ericson Loon State Cyclists MCat45 30:01.1 0
68 68 14 329358 Loren Willis Synergy MCat45 30:33.6 0
69 69 312 527008 Devin Booth Minnesota Junior Cycling Inc. MCat45 30:44.3 0
70 70 364 382229 Paul Feng Omnium MCat45 30:48.1 0
71 71 352 555564 Matthew Nelson Velocity Cycle Club MCat45 29:14.8 0
72 72 303 244774 Patrick Whelan Pjw Racing M Cat45 30:00.4 0
73 73 353 Andrew Arnesnault MCat45 30:13.1 0
74 74 301 530166 Mick Bakeim North Star Development MCat45 28:39.3 0
75 75 318 548804 Donavan Heide Velocity Cycle Club MCat45 16:29.7 0
76 76 359 John Suihkonen MCat45 11:13.4 0
77 77 15 465872 James Berg Midtown Cycling MCat45 07:22.4 0
78 78 371 Mohammed Jetha Top Natchez Racing M Cat45 10:05.5 0



